
City of San Augustine 
Holidays for the Year 2026 

     

New Year’s Day    Thursday, January 1 
        

Martin Luther King Day   Monday, January 19 
 

President’s Day    Monday, February 16 
 

Good Friday    Friday, April 3 
 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 25 
 

   Personal Day    Any Day of Choice 
 
   Juneteenth     Friday, June 19 

 

Independence Day   Friday, July 3 
 

Labor Day     Monday, September 7 
  
   Columbus Day    Monday, October 12 
  

   Veterans Day    Wednesday, November 11 
  

Thanksgiving    Thursday & Friday 
        November 26 & 27 

 

Christmas Eve    Thursday, December 24 
Christmas     Friday, December 25  

 
New Year’s Eve    Thursday, December 31 

 
 

NOTICE:  Effective January 1, 2023, you must use your vacation as follows: 
If you have: 2 weeks you must use 1 week (year 1 – 10) 

3 weeks you must use 2 weeks (year 11 – 15) 
4 weeks you must use 3 weeks (year 16 until retirement) 

AND YOUR PERSONAL HOLIDAY 

BY END OF CALENDAR YEAR OR YOU WILL LOSE THEM 
 

  


